
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIO 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10, 2022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: James P. Kelly --------------------------
Address: 309 South 5th 

City and Zip Code: Independence, Kansas 67301 

Office Sought: State Representative 

County: Montgomery 

District: 11 
------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing · __ Tennination Report 

. . 

C. Summary (covering the period from January It 2021 through December 31, 2021) 

I. Cash on band at beginning of period .................................. : ...... ,.-............................... · 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In.Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... .. None 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . None 

70,477.3( 

8,150.00 

78627.31 

6,574.13 

72,053.18 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

ature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form 2021 



James P. Kelly 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation or Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Dote or Contributor Than SISO 
Cath Chttk Loan fi funds 

Othrr 

Altria Client Services, LLC 
08/27/21 1415 L Street, Suite 1150 v' Sacramento, CA 95814 

Kansas Hospital Association PAC 
09/15/21 215 SE. 8th Ave. v' Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 
09/15/21 P.O. Box 4799 v' Topeka, KS 66604 

Kansas Society of CPA's- PAC 

v' 09/25/21 114 SE 8th Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66603 

~T&T Services, INC. 
10/19/21 220 SE 6th Ave. V Topeka, KS 66603 

CURO Financlal Tech. Corp 

V 11/02/21 3615 N. Ridge Road 
Wichita, KS 67205 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 
11/06/21 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. V 

Topeka, KS 66629 

KS Assn. of Nurse Anesthetists (KANA) CRNA PAC 
· 11/08/21 P.O. Box 4006 v' 

Lawrence, KS 66046 

HCA Kansas Good Gov. Fund 
11/08/21 One Park Plaza, Bldg. 1 v' 

Nashville, TN 37203 

KHCA PAC 
11/11/21 1100 SW Gage Blvd. 

Topeka, KS 66604-1761 
II' 

Kansas Automobile Dealers EAC 
11/15/21 731 S. Kansas Ave. 

Topeka, KS 66603 
v' 

\ltl)lf i!Ml%itilii~tiiilJ{Jr\: i·){::?~·,·-:.:/:\;:_··~,,::,\i:.··::'.?:V/::·.-;;;;;{~{Jii'{\·}p;/:;_;-_/i;;i}:tl~(tit; 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$3,300.00 

Page _J__ of.....3,._ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

James P. Kelly 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate 801 

Date or Contributor Than $ISO 
C8Jb Check I.Gan 

Watco Companies LLC 
11/17/21 315 West 3rd Street v' Pittsburg, Kansas 66762 

The Beneficient Company Group (USA) LLC 
11/18/21 325 N. Saint Paul St., Suite 4850 v' Dallas, Texas 75201 

Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
11/20/21 901 SW Topeka Blvd. ti' Topeka, Kansas 66612 

Loan Max 
12/02/21 10321 W. 75th St. v' 

Shawnee, Kansas 66214 

CVS Health 
12/03/21 One CVS Drive V Woonsocket, Rhode Island 02895 

One Gas Inc.- Employee PAC 
12/04/21 501 Gage Blvd. 

Topeka, Kansas 66606 
V 

PAC of Kansas Opthamologists 

II 12/07/21 10 West Phillip Road, Suite 120 
Vernon Hlllls, Illinois 60061 

Cox Communications, Inc. CCI KS 
12/08/21 901 S. George Washington Blvd. 

Wichita, Kansas 67211-3901 
v' 

T-Moblle USA, Inc. 
12/08/21 12920 SE 38th St. ti' Bellevue, Washington 98006 

One Main General Services Corp 
12/08/21 125 E. John Carpenter Hwy, Suite 1400 v' 

Irving, Texas 75062 

Kansas Contractors Assoc. PAC 
12/10/21 800 SW Jackson, Ste 100 ti' 

Topeka, Kansas 66612 

t ru11d1 
011,er 

[Bl8.il•:p;,n:t~IV.'.:.~1ij\tiff~~}f~l¥f;(i§};'.ffe1}!li'i\{fi'/E~:n:f j~}.,,_~:; -.... H~J9.!!,tl!'.ttfi '..;!&~ .. i.: .. -,.~,.•-':': ,,. ..... :· ::) :;/; ··. ; ,.l ,:\l"),,,1•.•· .l'i!.··•·'"'·"··" -•i •~::!!f!,.• ... i·, .{-1,,,·i.u.•• .... ,. ... ,.,., . · ....• ; ., .... ,, •.. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$3,000.00 

Page-2....-of-3-



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

James P. Kelly 
(Name ofCandidolc} 

Occupation or Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date or Contributor Than $ISO Loan or Other 
Casb Chtek Loin F. ru~g, Receipt Olhtr 

Eli Lilly & Co. & Subsidiaries 

V 12/10/21 Lilly Corp. Center Drop Code 1870 $250.00 
Indianapolis, IN 46285 

BCS Design, Inc. 
12/18/21 19930W. 161st Street 

Olsthe, Kansas 66062 v $250.00 

Stray Dog PAC of Kansas v 12/20/21 11460 Tomahawk Creek Parkway, Suite 300 $100.00 
Lec1wood, Kansas 66211 

Delta Dental 
12/23/21 1619 N. Waterfront Parkway P.O. Box 789769 v $500.00 

Wichita, Kansas 67278-9769 

Kansas Dental PAC 
12/23/21 5200 SW Huntoon St. V $250.00 

Topeka, Kansas 66604 

Smile Direct Club, LLC 

v' 12/24/21 414 Union Street, Suite 800 $250.00 
Nashville, Tennessee 37219 

Kansas Casino Crossing LC c/o Bruce Christenson 
12/31/21 3501 SW Fairlawn Rd, Ste 200 v' $250.00 

Topeka, Kansas 66614-3975 

,;~i·tl}~;;~it.f iil;~Jiik1:i~~if '.·: ;f :i :'. · :;;' 1\·:~):::J::./.}ij,~}t¼f ~l~f ;ii}i~;;;~ijhi{?l~~:!'.:Ai~t\;_;;:~r}L:·~:· $1,850.00 

Complete If last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $8, 150 ,00 

Touil Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sal~ of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Totlll Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 
·-~~~~tfr~~~.:.~:~~~i~~M'-: •t"i•.,.•1ti",•~:i•·. ~M='t ~~,._ .. ,. :f ,iJFJ~,:i:.:,~n}lf·f~i~}i.~t"4··:r?i,\~~.•,:r:.:::·-·/ f";·~-~ ~~-;:_/.:~ ... ~:f:r.;f~'t;• ::--::~:· ~~l•' ·:,·-: ·::..~. $8 150 00 
\To~~~mmns1f..~IU.Ql)-',(t~J,he'12to.f~•lmrn~eyJ~':i:'::., •:t.'?: ,,; '· ·':i.i4$./ . ••;"}~ .: ·-:::,:.:_ I . • . 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

James P. Kelly 
(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose or E1pcndllurc 
Dale Name and Address or D lsbursement Amount 

Hawver News Company Newsletter 
3/9/21 3823 SW Wood Valley Drive 

Topeka, Kansas 66610 
$180.00 

Sharp Connections LLC Newsletter- Assemble & Publish 
4/4/21 2905 West 145th St. $3,000.00 

Leawood, Kansas 66624 

Sharp Connections LLC Website- Hosting & Domain Renewal 
4/4/21 2905 West 145th St. $360.00 

Leawood, Kansas 66624 

Montgomery County Chronicle One Year Subscription 
5/10/21 422 West Main 

Independence, Kansas 67301 
$35.00 

Montgomery County 4-H Fair Donation 

7/12/21 410 Peter Pan Road, Suite 8. $300.00 
Independence, Kansas 67301 

Community National Bank Check Printing 
12/20/21 125 North Penn $7.13 

Independence, Kansas 67301 

Republican House Campaign Committee Donation 
12/22/21 P.O. Box 2632 $2,500.00 

Topeka, Kansas 66601 

Hawver News Company Newletter 

12/23/21 3823 SW Wood Valley Drive $180.00 
Topeka, Kansas 66610 

Community National Bank Service Charge $1.00 per month 
12/31/21 125 N. Penn $12.00 

Independence, Kansas 67301 

'.iIJilf t~·:Wt~:f :tt~l,t:f ;l~*-~;t rir.~----~':J~l~rr1ttt;1t:I)t,t~}~r-~'.'.t::•'.{t•' './:)~?::: · .. tI·}'.:·.:,::::~'tf_:··_'?*lt)iH~~~!{ $6,574.13 

· Page __ 1_· of_L ·· 



James P. Kelly 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date 

SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 

Complete If last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expendilures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of SSO or less 

Amount 

$0.00 

$6,574.13 

$0.00 

$6,574.13 

Page _2_ of---2_ ... 


